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BOWLING CENTER

2016 Senior US Open Pro Am

Official Results

Vincent Guevara
Diana Prince
Tina Rawleigh
Willie Dickson
Rich Wandtke
Orrie Smith
Gregory Lapham
Nanette Lindsay
Kyle Fujimoto
Steve Terakami
Danny Etter
George Atkinson
Jeffrey Muraska

Luis Napoles

1786
1785
1757
1736
1732
1713
1710
1708
1708
1702
1701
1700
1696
1693

$700.00
$300.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
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95.00
90.00
85.00
85.00
80.00
75.00
75.00
60.00
60.00



